
Firozpur Cantt. - Durg Antyodaya Express/22896X - Ant - SECR 
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to DURG/Durg Junction 

30h 10m - 1671 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt.
Junction

00:20 3 1 0 77 199 NR

2 FDK Faridkot 00:45 00:47 2m 1 32 46 204 NR
3 BTI Bathinda Junction 02:00 02:25 25m 1 88 90 NR
4 MSZ Mansa 03:00 03:02 2m 2 1 140 57 223 NR
5 JHL Jakhal Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 2 1 186 74 225 NR
6 JIND Jind Junction 04:50 04:52 2m 1 258 73 224 NR
7 ROK Rohtak Junction 05:39 05:41 2m 1 1 315 41 219 NR
8 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 07:35 07:40 5m 1 1 392 61 228 NR
9 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 2 1 801 61 258 NCR
10 SGO Saugor 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 1024 75 513 WCR
11 DMO Damoh 19:12 19:14 2m 0 1 1101 59 366 WCR
12 KMZ Katni Murwara 21:05 21:15 10m 3 1 1210 47 381 WCR
13 UMR Umaria 22:30 22:32 2m 1 1 1269 70 468 SECR
14 SDL Shahdol 23:30 23:32 2m 1 1 1336 64 467 SECR
15 APR Anuppur Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 1 2 1377 57 433 SECR
16 PND Pendra Road 01:05 01:07 2m 1 2 1427 42 618 SECR
17 USL Uslapur 03:20 03:30 10m 1 2 1520 59 298 SECR
18 R Raipur Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 2 2 1634 37 315 SECR
19 DURG Durg Junction 06:30 4 2 1671 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (12:05)

Jun 26 2024 (12:05)

1

1


